

## BIDDER SUMMARY SHEET

Materials Loading and Hauling Services  
Project Name

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this Bid as of the date signed below.

Firm Name: KLF Enterprises

Address: 2300 W 167<sup>th</sup> St.

City, State, Zip Code: Markham, IL. 60428

Contact Person: James Bracken

FEIN #: 36-4346764

Phone: (708) 331-4200 Fax: (708) 331-4212

E-mail Address: Bracken708@GMail.Com

**GRAND TOTAL FOR ENTIRE THREE YEAR CONTRACT TERM:**

\$ 136,300.00  
(Insert price from Section II, Unit Price Bid Sheet)

Name of Authorized Signee: James Bracken

Signature of Authorized Signee: 

Title: Secretary-Treasurer Date: 9-8-14

**RECEIPT OF ADDENDA:** The receipt of the following addenda is hereby acknowledged:

Addendum No. \_\_\_\_\_, Dated \_\_\_\_\_

Addendum No. \_\_\_\_\_, Dated \_\_\_\_\_

**ACCEPTANCE:** This bid is valid for 60 calendar days from the date of submittal.

## UNIT PRICE BID SHEET

### Materials Loading and Hauling Services

*Loading and hauling excavated spoils or materials from stockpiles*

The undersigned, having become familiar with the Project as described in this Invitation to Bid, hereby bids to provide and furnish all of the labor, materials, necessary tools, expendable equipment and all utility and transportation services necessary to perform and complete in a workmanlike manner all of the services required for and the Project.

No	Item	Quant	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
<u>Year One (2014-2015):</u>					
1	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS LOADING AND HAULING	40	LOADS	\$ 295.00	\$ 11,800.00
2	SPOILS (CCDD) LOADING AND HAULING WITH IEPA FORM LPC 662/663	60	LOADS	295.00	17,700.00
3	SPOILS LOADING AND HAULING – SPECIAL WASTE (NO IEPA FORM)	20	LOADS	687.00	13,740.00
<u>Year Two (2015-2016):</u>					
4	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS LOADING AND HAULING	20	LOADS	\$ 310.00	\$ 6,200.00
5	SPOILS (CCDD) LOADING AND HAULING WITH IEPA FORM LPC 662/663	80	LOADS	310.00	24,800.00
6	SPOILS LOADING AND HAULING – SPECIAL WASTE (NO IEPA FORM)	20	LOADS	721.00	14,420.00
<u>Year Three (2016-2017):</u>					
7	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS LOADING AND HAULING	20	LOADS	\$ 325.00	\$ 6,500.00
8	SPOILS (CCDD) LOADING AND HAULING WITH IEPA FORM LPC 662/663	80	LOADS	325.00	26,000.00
9	SPOILS LOADING AND HAULING – SPECIAL WASTE (NO IEPA FORM)	20	LOADS	757.00	15,140.00
GRAND TOTAL PRICE FOR ENTIRE THREE YEAR CONTRACT TERM : (sum of lines 1 thru 9)				\$ 136,300.00	
				(Enter this amount as Total Bid Price on Bidder Summary Sheet)	

The foregoing total shall be the basis for establishing the amount of the labor and payment and is not to be construed as a lump sum Contract Price. The actual number of loads removed will determine the final payment for the Project.